Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

magnetic faceplate.
Features
Ordering Guide Accessories
Description
Notes: Accessories should be ordered
separately. For additional options please
consult your Liteline representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
REV 7.6.20
PRO-3
3W LED 24V 3-Puck Light Kit
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
SPECIFICATION
Application Accent / Task Lighting
Approved Location Dry
Beam Angle 100°
CCT 3000 K / 5500 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Cut-hole with Screws 2" (51mm)
CRI 80+
Dimming Yes*
Lumen per Puck 201.1
Lumens per Watt 67
Max. Temp. 40°C
Min. Start Temp. -20°C
Material Aluminum and Steel
Primary Voltage 24V DC
Power Supply Type Constant Voltage
Projected Lumen
Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty 3 Years
Wattage 3W
Driver Wattage 24W
Power Factor >0.5
Max. Driver Amperage 1A
Ø 2"
51mm
Pro Puck™
Wattage Voltage Fixture ColourWiringColour Temperature
3 : 3 Watt 24 : 24 volts BK : Black
CH : Chrome
FWH : Flat White
MN : Matte Nickel
D : DC 2.1 Jack
H : Hardwire
30 : 3000 K
55 : 5500 K
- -PRO-3
45/64"
18mm
15/16"
24mm
Ø3-5/32"
80mm
Remove 3 torsion clips
for recessed mounting.
17"
432mm
36-1/2"
927mm
FIXTURE
6"
152mm
FIXTURE
DC 2.1 Linking
Hardwire Linking
3-7/8"